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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m NV NV 214.950 36.550 36.450 36.100 35.350 36.050 34.450

11 2 1 1 1

843 * Rylan Quinte ro 12.400 11.850 12.50011.900 12.05012.150

791 * Jacob Brandt 12.300 12.100 11.450

821 * M onty Lam bert 11.850 11.40012.000 11.40012.050

789 * Grant Andersen 12.500 11.000

822 * Devan T ichenor 12.200 11.850

2 Te a m NC NC 207.200 35.900 33.950 35.200 34.500 34.200 33.450

22 3 3 4 2

772 * Zephyr P itesky 12.150 11.200 11.250

774 * A idan V isaya 11.900 11.900 10.65011.700

769 * S ebastian Ehr lich 11.850 11.750 11.30011.250

799 * V ince  Zaka r 11.100 11.25011.700 11.500

788 * Ca leb Anderson 10.950 12.05011.750

3 Te a m A Z A Z 206.900 35.400 37.000 34.050 34.150 34.300 32.000

34 1 4 3 4

810 * Jaxon Dodd 12.050 11.500 10.05011.650

815 * Nations Ne ff 11.700 12.200 11.500

826 * Jackson Braddock 11.650 12.300 11.25011.350 10.800

783 * Ethan S pann 12.500 11.200 11.15011.250

827 * Brooks Link 11.400 11.400

4 Te a m SC SC 206.700 35.700 33.650 35.250 33.550 35.500 33.050

43 4 2 2 3

837 * A lexander S ibba ld 12.100 12.400 11.90011.750

833 * Diego M edina 11.850 11.000 11.05011.900 11.35011.800

834 * S teven Noonan 11.750 10.600 10.90011.900

782 * Chase  Lyftogt 10.250 11.600 10.80011.800
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